Dr. Rupsmita Buzarbaruah, M.A., Ph. D.

Contact No.: M-9864076252

E-mail: rupsmitabuzarbaruah335@gmail.com

Designation: Assistant Professor

Areas of interest/ Specialization: Vedic Literature

DOJ: 13-09-2010

Publication in Journals

Title of paper	Name of	Year of	ISBN/ISSN
	journal	publication	number
Education system in the	SAMPRITI	2016	ISSN 2454-
Rigvedic society			3837
Significance of the Tenth	IJHSSS	2016	ISSN 2349-
Mandala of the Rigveda			6711(P)
			ISSN 2349-
			6959(E)
Concept of Sacrifice and Prayer	IRJIMS	2017	ISSN 2394-
in the Rigveda			7950(P)
			ISSN 2394-
			7969(E)
Secularism in the Hymns of the	EDIFICATION	2018	ISBN 978-81-
Rgveda			935219-3-9

Publication in Edited Volumes

Title of paper	Name of the Book	Year of	ISBN number
		publication	
Discrimination against	HUMAN	2011	ISBN 978-
Women- a Challenge to	RIGHTS		81-922971-0-1
Human Rights and Failure in	EDUCATION: ITS		
the Implementation of	IMPORTANCE IN THE		
International Covenants and	CONTEXT OF GROWING		

Indian Laws	SOCIAL UNREST		
The Status of Women in the	PRAYAS	2013	ISBN 978-81-
Rigvedic age			926338-2-4
Reorienting Curriculum for	EDUCATION FOR	2013	ISBN 978-93-
Sustainable Future	SUSTAINABLE		84846-13-8
	DEVELOPEMENT		
The Origin of Vedic Music	VEDIC TRADITIONS	2018	ISBN
	FOR EDUCATION AND		9780996228350
	LEARNING		

Participation in Corporate Life of the College

Responsibility	Period/ Year
Member of editorial board of the journal PRAYAS, published by women	2013
study and development cell, Nalbari College	
Member of editorial board of the Nalbari College Magazine	2014-15
Member of editorial board of the abstracts of papers of the National	2017
Seminar organised by Nalbari College.	
Joint Secretary of the National Seminar orgnising committee, organized	2017
by Nalbari College.	
Member of language and literatue centre, Nalbari College.	2018
Teacher in -charge of Assistant General Secretary, Nalbari College	2018
Students Union	

Extension/ Community Service

Responsibility	Period/ Year
Executive member of Kamrup Sanskrit Sanjeevani Sabha	2016 onwards
Several Radio Talks broadcasted by All India Radio, Guwahati	